
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
Total HDCP

15 19 15 14 18 > 81 16 84 10 94

3 5 6 7 7 28 6 6 6

19 19 19 20 25 > 102 20 20 20

19 17 15 51 17 12 11 23

14 20 16 14 9 > 73 15 70 70

32 38 34 29 31 > 164 33 46 46

27 20 27 26 21 > 121 24 98 98

20 22 16 18 22 > 98 20 70 10 80

29 26 31 25 28 > 139 28 68 68

21 27 26 24 21 > 119 24 117 7 124

19 24 21 19 17 > 100 20 85 9 94

25 19 22 23 19 > 108 22 105 14 119

23 25 24 23 22 > 117 23 96 10 106

21 21 25 21 21 > 109 22 24 8 32

32 22 30 21 22 > 127 25 91 17 108

13 12 15 13 21 > 74 15 87 8 95

18 18 19 17 22 > 94 19 96 10 106

8 9 8 14 9 > 48 10 55 8 63

21 20 28 22 19 > 110 22 89 9 98

6 5 3 5 3 > 22 4 21 21

14 20 13 13 14 > 74 15 118 10 128

12 12 15 15 15 69 14 -6 8 2

14 14 14 42 14 9 7 16

27 23 26 22 22 > 120 24 72 14 86

25 20 22 67 22 18 13 31

16 26 19 14 17 > 92 18 56 7 63

8 17 > 25 11 0

18 17 16 18 13 > 82 16 62 62

14 12 > 26 8 29 29

25 23 33 21 23 > 125 25 60 10 70

17 20 19 22 20 > 98 20 46 8 54

5 5 6 16 5 15 7 22

34

27 36 28 27 28 > 146 29 53 7 60

19 22 28 19 18 > 106 21 70 2 72

13 9 8 > 30 10 26 26

16 19 16 19 21 > 91 18 68 5 73

23 25 26 26 26 > 126 25 42 7 49

23 25 26 34 31 139 28 7 10 17

21 13 14 16 14 > 78 16 49 16 65

14 12 9 9 9 > 53 11 51 14 65

33 27 25 31 28 > 144 29 39 16 55

23 22 19 22 15 > 101 20 87 14 101

6 3 7 9 25 6 25 6 31

19 16 13

32 30 31 29 34 > 156 31 0

14 16 13 12 12 > 67 13 87 87

17 17 13 > 47 16 18 11 29

13 8 9 8 10 > 48 10 46 46

10 14 12 13 12 > 61 12 48 48

31 29 29 28 31 > 148 30 84 12 96

20 23 23 22 22 > 110 22 75 5 80

14 11 11 16 12 > 64 13 0

>

York, Kermit C.         

Midling, Eugene

Kesterson, Mark

Tollete, Gary     

Wang, Chin      

Williams, Pete     

Lanting, John W…   F3     

Lee, Willie

Lightfoot, Nicky

Lightfoot, Rodney     

Lindfors, John W.          

Tanksley, Charles  

Terry, Willie          

Moore, Kevin

Ruffin, Walter L.     

Steeley, Paul         

Stewart, Duncan     

Morris, Robert          

Poellnitz, Roy R.     

Rich, Daniel     

Rich, Sally         

Riddle George W          

Probst, Stuart

Sandford, Vondray

Snead, Ben…   F2

Moody, Emory

Gaynor, Michael

Hamilton, John

Mc Graw, Robert J…   F1

Malone, Daniel

Duzenski, Ted         

Fuller, Fredrealea         

Fuller, Frederick "Rique"        

Haggard, Ricky A.     

Gibbons, Marcus

Echols, Steve     

Frostholm, Glenn      

Eastmen, Robert          

Camacho, Donis     

Cheser, Rodney D.         

Coccaro, Robert T.        

Colman, Harold

Crouch, Michael A.     

Bonvillain, Donald       

NewHandicaps as of  13 Sep 21
Memorial Points

Names
Agnetti, Daniel C.      

Beaver, Larry       

Alexander, Terrence D.

Boltz, Don

Bowling Shannon     

Brown, Gregory B.     

Brown, Hoise     

Buchanan, James E.     

Butler, George       


